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CYRA SUNDAY SILVER 2016

(snho)
85

88
172

261
25624

(yacht/skipper)
EN PASSANT
JEFFREY POSNER
PAPA-0OM-MOW-MOW
BOB PETRY

CHAZZ

JAMES SCHRANTZ
JAZDA

LUCY

CYRA SUNDAY SILVER 2016

(snho)
52398

915
32595

9393
789
454

36
51150
30749
12224
43511
52130
93096

(yacht/skipper)
KA-TET

FRED BOYLE
MARVELOUS

MARV SCHINAGLE
WILEAWAY
PHILIP RUSH
BREEZIN BAYOU
RUSH

BREEZIN'
SURFTECH
ERYTHRON
STORMBIRD

INTO THE MYSTIC
BLACK SEAL
ROWDY

STIR IT UP
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